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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Aaron Lidawer          M1314         1/17        2:48        2:12       12:24        0:48        7:48       25:58
2     Nicolas Laboy          M1314         2/17        3:05        2:06       15:05        0:25        8:21       29:01
3     Allen Jones            M1112         1/20        3:23        2:30       15:04        0:45        8:09       29:48
4     Kendall Keller         M1314         3/17        3:03        2:22       14:42        0:33        9:15       29:53
5     Germain Flores         M1314         4/17        2:46        2:00       16:05        0:27        8:43       30:00
6     Jerome Rhodes          M1314         5/17        3:09        3:06       15:10        0:39        9:27       31:28
7     Jalin Dakers           M1314         6/17        3:03        2:37       16:42        0:25        8:46       31:31
8     Kaymen Powell          M1314         7/17        3:21        2:57       17:38        1:10        6:28       31:33
9     Faison Smith           M1314         8/17        2:59        2:26       15:32        0:30       11:30       32:56
10    Byron Pickett          M1314         9/17        3:07        3:05                               11:27       33:09
11    Ejazz Dean             M1112         2/20        3:16        2:35       16:59        0:26        9:57       33:11
12    Xitlalic Soto-Sida     F1314         1/10        3:06        2:01       19:59        0:26        8:41       34:12
13    Michelle Esquivel      F1112         1/15        2:54        2:14       19:44        0:27        8:58       34:16
14    Reuiz Teo              M1112         3/20        3:37        2:31       17:58        0:41        9:34       34:18
15    Shacara Ledbetter      F1314         2/10        3:11        3:40                               10:23       35:26
16    Frank Wilson           M1314        10/17        3:18        4:06       15:30        0:51       11:49       35:31
17    Ryan Ruiz              M1112         4/20        3:26        3:26       17:35        0:46       10:33       35:45
18    Allison Wortel         F1112         2/15        3:26        3:03       19:05        0:32        9:58       36:02
19    Nicole Otero           F1112         3/15        3:01        3:16       17:14        0:47       11:56       36:11
20    Stephanie Powell       F1314         3/10        3:19        3:11       17:41        1:05       11:06       36:20
21    Angelo Espinoza        M1112         5/20        3:13        2:44       18:24        0:32       11:37       36:28
22    Eboni Adams-Jones      F1112         4/15        3:03        2:14       20:07        0:41       10:40       36:43
23    Jacob Mitchell         M1112         6/20        3:14        3:00       20:09        0:35        9:49       36:45
24    William Bell           M1314        11/17        3:19        4:14       16:55        0:49       11:31       36:45
25    Dakota Ligon           M1314        12/17        3:25        3:28                               12:04       36:51
26    Terrence Robinson      M1314        13/17        3:24        4:07                               14:43       36:58
27    Alexander Walker       M1112         7/20        3:23        2:12       21:00        0:28       10:05       37:06
28    Nicholas Pickett       M1112         8/20        3:14        2:50       20:01        0:28       10:36       37:07
29    Kendall Henderson      M1112         9/20        3:14        2:22       18:22        0:35       12:38       37:09
30    Daniel Scigousky       M1112        10/20        3:20        3:51       16:46        0:47       12:31       37:13
31    Allison Pillar         F1112         5/15        3:19        3:40       18:07        0:34       11:44       37:22
32    Jabril Muhammad        M1112        11/20        3:26        2:39       20:12        0:32       10:57       37:44
33    Justin Pickett         M1112        12/20        3:27        3:05       20:01        0:26       11:26       38:23
34    Dyamond King           F1112         6/15        3:13        2:23       19:13        0:41       13:06       38:34
35    Andrea Lyles           F1314         4/10        3:12        3:03       18:34        0:42       13:05       38:34
36    Morgan Jackson         F1314         5/10        3:23        3:05                               11:41       38:48
37    Michael Wills          M1112        13/20        3:33        3:13       18:38        1:27       12:04       38:53
38    Payson Wick            M1112        14/20        3:17        3:12       19:31        1:36       11:43       39:17
39    Terrik Brown           M1314        14/17        3:15        2:38       18:20        0:34       14:36       39:20
40    Cameron Rudder         M1314        15/17        3:10        3:20       22:42        0:33        9:55       39:38
41    Myles Bradley          M1112        15/20        3:39        3:10       18:37        1:26       13:06       39:56
42    Megan Dunlavy          F1112         7/15        3:26        3:29       17:17        0:55       15:08       40:12
43    Kristen Jordan         F1112         8/15        3:20        3:18       20:45        0:30       12:45       40:37
44    Taylor Wills           F1314         6/10        3:25                 1:09:48        1:48       11:57       41:12
45    Paul Ruiz              M1112        16/20        3:25        3:40       17:14        0:58       16:19       41:33
46    Brice Martin           M1314        16/17        3:31        2:44       20:53        0:36       14:05       41:47
47    Kenya Jackson          F1314         7/10        3:24                   47:40        0:49       14:21       42:07
48    Kira Riley             F1112         9/15        3:22        3:28       19:30        0:54       15:01       42:14
49    Nylan Franklin         F1314         8/10        3:26        2:46       22:07        1:10       15:17       44:44
50    Koreal Powell          M1314        17/17        3:28        3:24       19:13        1:42       17:00       44:45
51    Esmeralda Espinoza     F1314         9/10        2:47        2:21       25:00        1:11       13:56       45:13
52    Ramsey Gardner         M1112        17/20        3:31        3:27       23:39        0:54       14:09       45:38
53    Khalifah Farraakhan    M1112        18/20        3:28        3:00       23:57        1:02       15:45       47:09
54    Iman Riley             F1314        10/10        3:20        3:03       21:18        1:44       17:46       47:10
55    Rania Al-Najjar        F1112        10/15        3:34        2:41       23:42        1:15       16:53       48:03
56    Kayla Ledbetter        F1112        11/15        3:28        4:00                               20:42       49:20
57    Lauryn Hall            F1112        12/15        3:31        3:17       26:41        2:03       14:16       49:46
58    Alexandra Thompson     F1112        13/15        3:24        3:54       24:34        1:28       17:47       51:06
59    Catherine Kos          F1112        14/15        3:31        4:54       25:06        1:12       17:22       52:02
60    Levar Payne            M1112        19/20        3:19                 1:34:33        1:11       16:09       54:45
61    Tyger Ligon            M1112        20/20        3:54        3:09                               13:02       54:45
62    Whitney Ishop          F1112        15/15        3:21        2:41       36:35        2:25       20:53     1:05:54
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